
№ ФИО

Вид 

документа об 

образовании

Сумма 

баллов

1 Ежов Кирилл Юрьевич Копия 4,06

№ ФИО

Вид 

документа об 

образовании

Сумма 

баллов

1 Абдураимов Комрон Охунович Копия 5

2 Аксенова Наталья Геннадьевна Копия 3,96

3 Березкин Александр Михайлович Оригинал 3,17

4 Биче-Оол Долаан Владимирович Копия 3,9

5 Болганов Иван Владиславович Копия 3,73

6 Борисов Александр Александрович Копия 3,5

7 Бурко Степан Александрович Копия 3,25

8 Буянды Буян-Бадыргы Буянович Копия 3,67

9 Васильев Петр Андреевич Копия 3,33

10 Галынский Дмитрий Дмитриевич Копия 3

11 Глушкова Вера Викторовна Копия  0 

12 Данилов Роман Евгеньевич Оригинал 3,5

13 Долаан Ай-Булат Эдуардович Копия 3,67

14 Долгов Семён Вячеславович Копия 3,5

15 Донгаа Даяна Сылдыс-Ооловна Копия  0 

16 Донгак Хеймер Уран-Херелович Копия 3,66

17 Другова Дарья Игоревна Копия 3,33

18 Ежов Кирилл Юрьевич Копия 4,06

19 Иргит Руслан Романович Копия 3,33

20 Квашенко Ярослав Олегович Копия  0 

21 Кириллов Сергей Юрьевич Копия  0 

22 Колчанов Алексей Андреевич Оригинал 3

23 Королев Павел Александрович Копия  0 

24 Кукелиг Амир Дмитреевич Копия 3,21

25 Кыргыс Артыш Айдысович Копия 3,82

26 Ларионов Константин Иванович Копия 3,42

27 Лопсан Сундуй Буянович Копия 4,33

28 Лузин Владимир Викторович Копия 3,27

29 Любимов Данил Николаевич Копия 3,5

30 Маады Изольда Азиатовна Копия 4,23

31 Макарова Алина Васильевна Копия 3,39

32 Манернова Лилия Вадимовна Копия 4,38

33 Монгуш Буяна Хереловна Копия 3,5

34 Монгуш Долаан Айдысович Копия 3,83

35 Монгуш Сайыт Анатольевич Копия 4,16

36 Найверт Анастасия Валерьевна Копия 4,33

37 Никитюк Надежда Валерьевна Оригинал 3,13

38 Носонов Михаил Александрович Копия  0 

39 Обидов Шахзод Мавлонович Копия 4,67

40 Ондар Изольда Богдановна Копия 4

41 Ондар Самуна Сергеевич Копия 3,42

42 Ооржак Доржу Айдысович Копия  0 

43 Очур-оол Ангыр-оол Альбертович Оригинал 3

44 Оюн Саид Сылдысович Копия 3,17

45 Подобина Юлия Юрьевна Копия 3,75

46 Поздняков Валерий Анатольевич Копия 3,67

47 Полонский Денис Сергеевич Копия  0 

48 Рахимзода Шахром Сабзали Оригинал 4,2
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49 Русаков Максим Алексеевич Оригинал 3,5

50 Саак Дозураш Николаевич Оригинал 3

51 Салимов Абдулазиз Гиёсидинович Оригинал 4,2

52 Салчак Анжела Радомировна Копия 3,65

53 Самбу Чоргаар Алексеевич Копия 3,16

54 Соломатова Дарья Олеговна Копия 3,83

55 Соскур-Оол Сонам Ондар-оолович Копия 4,35

56 Тулуш Онзалак Туменович Оригинал 3,5

57 Тунников Максим Игоревич Копия 3,56

58 Тыртык-Кара Сурен Вячеславович Оригинал 3,66

59 Тюлюш Чаяна Сергеевна Копия 4,38

60 Уштык Дарина Валерьевна Оригинал  0 

61 Фузайлов Джовид Джамшшедович Копия 3,5

62 Чамзы Айза Ойдоповна Копия 3,85

63 Чондан Буян Радионович Копия 3,33

64 Чооду Ай-Суу Васильевна Копия 3,72

65 Чопуй Алмаз Олимпиадович Копия 3,68

66 Чульжанова Лейла Аркадьевна Копия 3,06

67 Шеходанов Данила Александрович Оригинал 3,3

68 Широков Александр Сергеевич Оригинал 4

69 Шодиев Джасур Салимджонович Копия 3,14

70 Шувалов Илья Олегович Копия 3,33

71 Юдин Иван Юрьевич Копия 3

72 Юсупова Виктория Салаватовна Копия 3,93

№ ФИО

Вид 

документа об 

образовании

Сумма 

баллов

1 Авласенко Юрий Александрович Копия 4,16

2 Алексеева Лидия Александровна Оригинал 3,33

3 Алёшин Вячеслав Юрьевич Оригинал 4,16

4 Андреев Дмитрий Сегреевич Копия 3,5

5 Бескоровайный Егор Павлович Оригинал 3,67

6 Божедомов Сергей Владимирович Оригинал 3,83

7 Гарифулин Никита Равильевич Копия 3,33

8 Грицюк Никита Вадимович Копия 4,17

9 Грищенко Владимир Сергеевич Оригинал 4

10 Дамдын Кежикти Анзорович Оригинал 4,17

11 Дементьев Александр Владимирович Оригинал 3,66

12 Захарченко Антон Андреевич Оригинал 3,16

13 Калинин Алексей Артёмович Копия 3

14 Каминский Владимир Юрьевич Копия 3,17

15 Колесников Александр Иванович Копия 3,17

16 Колотушкина Светлана Евгеньевна Копия 3,67

17 Крикунов Кирилл Сергеевич Копия 3

18 Кулбузек Кежиктиг Артемович Копия 4,92

19 Куулар Артыш Эрес-оолович Копия 3,33

20 Лисовская Полина Валерьевна Копия 3,82

21 Лоторев Денис Николаевич Копия  0 

22 Макаров Николай Эдуардович Копия 4

23 Медведев Михаил Павлович Копия 3,33

24 Мищенко Андрей Алексеевич Оригинал 3,33

25 Монгуш Сайсу Даниловна Оригинал 3,66

26 Монгуш Чойган Оолакович Копия 4

27 Одинаев Рахмиддин Юсуфович Копия 4,1

28 Ооржак Анзат Кайгал-Ооловна Копия 3,83

29 Ощепков Николай Александрович Оригинал 3,5

30 Оюн Шагаачы Альбертович Копия 3,83

31 Перепечай Михаил Игоревич Копия 3,33

32 Похожев Артем Андреевич Копия 3,17

33 Придатко Владислав Романович Оригинал 3,66

34 Семёнов Олег Юрьевич Оригинал 3,5
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35 Сундуп Батый Болат-оолович Копия 3,33

36 Тимофеева Полина Александровна Копия 3,6

37 Химич Максим Андреевич Копия 3,4

38 Хуторская Алина Олеговна Копия 4,12

39 Чамьян Алдын-Херел Орлан-оолович Оригинал 4,16

40 Шамсиев Мухаммаджон Назарджонович Копия  0 

№ ФИО

Вид 

документа об 

образовании

Сумма 

баллов

1 Макаренко Никита Александрович Копия  0 

№ ФИО

Вид 

документа об 

образовании

Сумма 

баллов

1 Абдураимов Комрон Охунович Копия 5

2 Агеев Вадим Андреевич Оригинал 4

3 Аксенова Наталья Геннадьевна Копия 3,96

4 Биче-Оол Долаан Владимирович Копия 3,9

5 Болганов Иван Владиславович Оригинал 3,73

6 Болодурина Анна Романовна Копия  0 

7 Борисов Александр Александрович Копия 3,5

8 Брост Кристина Владимировна Оригинал  0 

9 Буянды Буян-Бадыргы Буянович Копия 3,67

10 Василовский Максим Андреевич Копия 3

11 Васильев Петр Андреевич Копия 3,33

12 Гарбуз Ангелина Сергеевна Копия 3,19

13 Глушкова Вера Викторовна Копия  0 

14 Данилов Роман Евгеньевич Копия 3,5

15 Долаан Ай-Булат Эдуардович Копия 3,67

16 Долгов Семён Вячеславович Копия 3,5

17 Донгаа Даяна Сылдыс-Ооловна Копия  0 

18 Донгак Хеймер Уран-Херелович Копия 3,66

19 Другова Дарья Игоревна Копия 3,33

20 Ензак Аржаан Сайынович Копия 3,53

21 Жарков Владимир Викторович Оригинал 3

22 Иргит Руслан Романович Копия 3,33

23 Квашенко Ярослав Олегович Копия  0 

24 Кужугет Мерген Сергеевич Оригинал  0 

25 Кузовкин Максим Олегович Копия 3,16

26 Кукелиг Амир Дмитреевич Копия 3,21

27 Кыргыс Артыш Айдысович Копия 3,82

28 Ларионов Константин Иванович Копия 3,42

29 Лопсан Сундуй Буянович Копия 4,33

30 Лузин Владимир Викторович Копия 3,27

31 Любимов Данил Николаевич Копия 3,5

32 Ляпина Валерия Владимировна Копия 3,19

33 Маады Изольда Азиатовна Копия 4,23

34 Макаренко Никита Александрович Копия  0 

35 Макарова Алина Васильевна Копия 3,39

36 Манернова Лилия Вадимовна Оригинал 4,38

37 Монгуш Ай-Херел Анатольевич Оригинал 3,17

38 Монгуш Ай-Херел Аясович Оригинал 3,33

39 Монгуш Артыш Айдысович Копия 4

40 Монгуш Буяна Хереловна Копия 3,5

41 Монгуш Долаан Айдысович Копия 3,83
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42 Монгуш Тигран Эресович Копия 3,06

43 Монгуш Эртине Баян-Доржуевич Копия 3,83

44 Назын-Оол Батый Байлакович Оригинал 3,67

45 Найверт Анастасия Валерьевна Копия 4,33

46 Никитюк Надежда Валерьевна Копия 3,13

47 Носонов Михаил Александрович Копия  0 

48 Обидов Шахзод Мавлонович Оригинал 4,67

49 Ондар Изольда Богдановна Копия 4

50 Ондар Самуна Сергеевич Копия 3,42

51 Ооржак Доржу Айдысович Копия  0 

52 Оюн Артыш Алексеевич Копия 3,33

53 Оюн Мария Май - ооловна Оригинал 4

54 Оюн Саид Сылдысович Копия 3,17

55 Павловская Анастасия Евгеньевна Копия 3,56

56 Падерин Макар Андреевич Копия 3,53

57 Плотников Виталий Олегович Копия 3,11

58 Подобина Юлия Юрьевна Копия 3,75

59 Поздняков Валерий Анатольевич Копия 3,67

60 Рахимзода Шахром Сабзали Копия 4,2

61 Русаков Максим Алексеевич Копия 3,5

62 Саак Дозураш Николаевич Копия 3

63 Салимов Абдулазиз Гиёсидинович Копия 4,2

64 Салчак Ай-Хаан Сергек-оолович Оригинал 3,17

65 Салчак Анжела Радомировна Копия 3,65

66 Салчак Шолбан Мергенович Оригинал 3

67 Самбу Чоргаар Алексеевич Копия 3,16

68 Сандан Айдан Радионович Оригинал 3,83

69 Сарыглар Ай-Хаан Ай-Мергенович Оригинал 3

70 Сат Кузел Хоглуг-оолович Оригинал 3,5

71 Сидимков Шарифджон Мавруфджанович Оригинал 3,8

72 Соломатова Дарья Олеговна Копия 3,83

73 Соскур-Оол Сонам Ондар-оолович Копия 4,35

74 Сымчаан-Оол Айрана Хереловна Копия 4,09

75 Танов Аюш Хулерович Оригинал 3,25

76 Тулуш Онзалак Туменович Копия 3,5

77 Тунников Максим Игоревич Копия 3,56

78 Тюлюш Чаяна Сергеевна Копия 4,38

79 Уштык Дарина Валерьевна Копия  0 

80 Федосеев Сергей Сергеевич Копия 3,22

81 Фишер Александр Андреевич Оригинал 3,17

82 Фомин Василий Сергеевич Оригинал 3,33

83 Фузайлов Джовид Джамшшедович Оригинал 3,5

84 Чамзы Айза Ойдоповна Копия 3,85

85 Черкашин Степан Алексеевич Оригинал 3

86 Чондан Буян Радионович Копия 3,33

87 Чопуй Алмаз Олимпиадович Копия 3,68

88 Чульжанова Лейла Аркадьевна Копия 3,06

89 Шашкин Данил Олегович Копия 3,16

90 Шеходанов Данила Александрович Копия 3,3

91 Широков Александр Сергеевич Копия 4

92 Шодиев Джасур Салимджонович Оригинал 3,14

93 Юдин Иван Юрьевич Оригинал 3

94 Юлаев Даниил Сергеевич Оригинал 3,47

95 Юсупова Виктория Салаватовна Копия 3,93

№ ФИО

Вид 

документа об 

образовании

Сумма 

баллов

1 Авласенко Юрий Александрович Копия 4,16

2 Ажекенов Мурат Хапизолаевич Копия 3,17

3 Алексеева Лидия Александровна Копия 3,33

4 Алёшин Вячеслав Юрьевич Копия 4,16
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5 Андреев Дмитрий Сегреевич Оригинал 3,5

6 Андреев Тимур Алексеевич Оригинал 3,5

7 Архипова Анастасия Сергеевна Копия 3,67

8 Бескоровайный Егор Павлович Копия 3,67

9 Божедомов Сергей Владимирович Копия 3,83

10 Гарифулин Никита Равильевич Копия 3,33

11 Горячкин Данила Сергеевич Оригинал 3,5

12 Грицюк Никита Вадимович Копия 4,17

13 Грищенко Владимир Сергеевич Копия 4

14 Дамдын Кежикти Анзорович Копия 4,17

15 Долгов Кристиан Евгеньевич Оригинал 4,17

16 Ефремов Роман Игоревич Копия 4,87

17 Жавнов Роман Сергеевич Копия 3,75

18 Жданюк Богдан Сергеевич Копия 3,5

19 Захарченко Антон Андреевич Копия 3,16

20 Ибодов Сайёд Сайфуллоевич Оригинал 3,75

21 Калинин Алексей Артёмович Копия 3

22 Каминский Владимир Юрьевич Копия 3,17

23 Колесников Александр Иванович Копия 3,17

24 Колотушкина Светлана Евгеньевна Оригинал 3,67

25 Крикунов Кирилл Сергеевич Копия 3

26 Кулбузек Кежиктиг Артемович Копия 4,92

27 Куулар Артыш Эрес-оолович Оригинал 3,33

28 Лисовская Полина Валерьевна Копия 3,82

29 Медведев Михаил Павлович Копия 3,33

30 Минченко Максим Игоревич Копия 3,17

31 Мищенко Андрей Алексеевич Копия 3,33

32 Монгуш Аннаш Эдуардович Оригинал 4

33 Монгуш Сайсу Даниловна Копия 3,66

34 Монгуш Чойган Оолакович Копия 4

35 Мутовина Ольга Федоровна Копия 3,59

36 Одинаев Рахмиддин Юсуфович Копия 4,1

37 Ооржак Анзат Кайгал-Ооловна Копия 3,83

38 Ощепков Николай Александрович Копия 3,5

39 Оюн Шагаачы Альбертович Копия 3,83

40 Парфенова Алёна Александровна Копия 4,76

41 Перепечай Михаил Игоревич Оригинал 3,33

42 Похожев Артем Андреевич Оригинал 3,17

43 Семёнов Олег Юрьевич Копия 3,5

44 Стариков Александр Анатольевич Оригинал 4,17

45 Сундуп Батый Болат-оолович Копия 3,33

46 Томс Иван Алексеевич Оригинал 3,5

47 Ужакин Сергей Александрович Копия 4

48 Хертек Дан-Хая Мергеновна Копия 3,67

49 Химич Максим Андреевич Копия 3,4

50 Хуторская Алина Олеговна Копия 4,12

51 Цыганов Александр Павлович Копия 3,33

52 Чебодаев Константин Степанович Копия 3,83

53 Чебыкин Илья Александрович Оригинал 3,33

54 Шамсиев Мухаммаджон Назарджонович Оригинал  0 

55 Шматков Данил Михайлович Копия 3,67

56 Эрендей Айраш Арсенович Копия 4


